
TTV Sachsen-Anhalt 2015/16

Landesliga Halle
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 05.09.2015 14:00 (1) SG Eisdorf Eintracht Halle 12:3
Sa. 19.09.2015 14:00 t/v (1)

14:00 (1)
16:30 (1)
18:45 v (1)

SSV Landsberg
SV Francke 08
TTV Taucha
SSV Landsberg

Eintracht Quedlinburg
VSG Weißenfels
Hallescher TTV
VSG Weißenfels

11:4
2:13
1:14
9:6

Sa. 26.09.2015 13:00 t (1)
13:00 (1)
15:00 t/v (1)
15:00 (1)
16:30 (1)

Stahl Blankenburg II
Aufbau Schwerz
Eintracht Quedlinburg
Hallescher TTV
TTV Taucha

SSV Landsberg
SV Francke 08
Eintracht Halle
VSG Weißenfels
SG Eisdorf

6:9
13:2
9:7
9:6
4:11

Sa. 10.10.2015 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SG Eisdorf
SV Francke 08
VSG Weißenfels
Eintracht Quedlinburg

Hallescher TTV
SSV Landsberg
Aufbau Schwerz
TTV Taucha

8:8
4:11
7:9
3:12

So. 11.10.2015 09:30 v (1) Stahl Blankenburg II Eintracht Halle 6:9
Sa. 24.10.2015 14:00 t (1)

14:00 t (1)
18:00 v (1)

SV Francke 08
Eintracht Quedlinburg
Stahl Blankenburg II

Eintracht Halle
SG Eisdorf
SG Eisdorf

10:5
3:12
1:14

Sa. 31.10.2015 13:30 v (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
17:00 t/u (1)

Aufbau Schwerz
VSG Weißenfels
SV Francke 08
Eintracht Quedlinburg
Aufbau Schwerz

SSV Landsberg
Eintracht Halle
TTV Taucha
Hallescher TTV
Stahl Blankenburg II

14:1
10:5
9:6
0:15
12:3

Sa. 07.11.2015 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:30 (1)

SG Eisdorf
Eintracht Quedlinburg
Hallescher TTV
TTV Taucha

SV Francke 08
Stahl Blankenburg II
Eintracht Halle
VSG Weißenfels

15:0 NA
8:8
9:6
4:11

Sa. 14.11.2015 13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 t (1)
17:00 v (1)

Aufbau Schwerz
SV Francke 08
Hallescher TTV
Eintracht Halle

TTV Taucha
Eintracht Quedlinburg
Stahl Blankenburg II
TTV Taucha

13:2
13:2
11:4
12:3

Sa. 21.11.2015 11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 t (1)
14:00 (1)
16:30 (1)
19:15 v (1)

Hallescher TTV
Stahl Blankenburg II
VSG Weißenfels
SG Eisdorf
TTV Taucha
Eintracht Halle

SSV Landsberg
SV Francke 08
Eintracht Quedlinburg
Aufbau Schwerz
SSV Landsberg
Aufbau Schwerz

14:1
8:8
10:5
7:9
5:10
3:12

Sa. 28.11.2015 13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
17:00 v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

SSV Landsberg
Aufbau Schwerz
SV Francke 08
VSG Weißenfels
SSV Landsberg
TTV Taucha
VSG Weißenfels

SG Eisdorf
Eintracht Quedlinburg
Hallescher TTV
Stahl Blankenburg II
Eintracht Halle
Stahl Blankenburg II
SG Eisdorf

4:11
9:7
0:15
10:5
9:6
6:9
6:9

Sa. 05.12.2015 15:00 (1) Hallescher TTV Aufbau Schwerz 8:8
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